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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,56   

  2  Kováč Radoslav        98      AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,95   

  3  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   12,65   

  4  Strapko Jakub         971201  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,75   

  5  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,37   

 
w: +0,1 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,80   

  2  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,17   

  3  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,58   

  4  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,57    SB 

 
w: +0,7 m/s 

 

100 m 3.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,98   

  2  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,18   

  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,54   

  4  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,13    SB  SB 

 
w: +0,4 m/s 

 

100 m finále A       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,41    SB 

  2  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     11,92   

  3  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,95    SB 

  4  Kováč Radoslav        98      AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,96   

  5  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     12,22   

  6  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,23   

 
w: +0,8 m/s 

 

100 m finále B       dorastenci                          

  1  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,44    SB 

  2  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,46    SB 

  3  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   12,58    SB 

  4  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,93    SB 

  5  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,55    SB 

  6  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,02   

 
w: +1,0 m/s 

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,11   

  2  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     24,01   

  3  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,76   

  4  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     24,85   

  5  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,55   

  6  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,73   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 
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200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,63    SB 

  2  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,23   

  3  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,71    SB 

  4  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,89   

  5  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,31   

  6  Adamov Adam           971118  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   28,27   

 
w: +0,1 m/s 

 

200 m cel.por.       dorastenci                          

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,11   

  2  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     24,01   

  3  Kočkár Samuel         970121  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,63    SB 

  4  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,76   

  5  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     24,85   

  6  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,23   

  7  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,55   

  8  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,71    SB 

  9  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,89   

 10  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,31   

 11  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,73   

 12  Adamov Adam           971118  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   28,27   

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     56,75   

  2  Gorelik Milan         971108  MAC REDOX Lučenec               59,06   

  3  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               66,48   

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:31,33  

  2  Vronka Ján            951112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:44,59  

  3  Filanda Pavol         980408  MAC REDOX Lučenec              4:51,17   SB 

 

110 m prek.          dorastenci                          

  1  Kadák Kristán         960901  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     15,39   

  2  Blaško Ján            961016  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     18,74   

  3  Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     19,39   

  4  Šuľan Samuel          990223  MAC REDOX Lučenec               20,47    SB 

 
w: +0,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec                594    

  2  Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                537    

  3  Martinka Martin       960416  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      520    

  4  Mydlo Radovan         971015  MAC REDOX Lučenec                509    

  5  Sarvaš Marek          990211  MAC REDOX Lučenec                506     SB 

 
    Kajba Milan           586/+0,3    x         574/+0,8   594/+0,3   575/+0,4   589/+0,8    

    Alštok David          537/+0,7    x          x         458/+0,3    x         460/+0,9    

    Martinka Martin       514/+0,8   520/+0,7    x          x          x         412/+0,4    

    Mydlo Radovan          x          x         496/+0,4   509/+0,1    x         474/+0,8    

    Sarvaš Marek          491/+0,3   485/+0,4   470/+0,7   506/+0,3   473/+0,3   498/+0,2    
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výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec                185     SB 

  2  Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                175    

  3  Adamov Adam           971118  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    170    

  4  Vajči Matúš           980327  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    165    

     Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM  

     Mydlo Radovan         971015  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NM  

     Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NM  

 
                         155  160  165  170  175  180  185                                                                                             

    Sýkora Martin        -    -    o    o    o    xxo  xo                                                                                              

    Alštok David         -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Adamov Adam          -    -    -    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Vajči Matúš          -    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Prchlík Erik         xxx                                                                                                                           

    Mydlo Radovan        xxx                                                                                                                           

    Kajba Milan          -    xx-                                                                                                                      

 

žrď                  dorastenci                          

  1  Sečkár Michal         971221  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    340    

  2  Vajči Matúš           980327  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    310    

 
                         280  300  310  320  340  355                                                                                                  

    Sečkár Michal        o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Vajči Matúš          xo   xo   xo                                                                                                                  

 

guľa                 dorastenci                          

  1  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,76   

  2  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,44   =SB 

  3  Kozlovský Peter       970824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,30   

  4  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,73    SB 

  5  Kubík Erik            971015  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,50   

  6  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,42    SB 

  7  Hasidlo Michal        970919  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,64   

  8  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,63    SB 

  9  Urbaník Lukáš         971201  MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,74   

 
    Budinský Pavol          x     12,76   12,56     x       x       x      

    Kojnok Dominik          x      9,95   10,97   10,39   10,85   11,44    

    Kozlovský Peter       10,44   10,58     x     11,30   10,99   11,14    

    Gabriel Dominik        9,40    9,89   10,73    9,84   10,04    9,90    

    Kubík Erik             9,89   10,46   10,30     x     10,50     x      

    Kvorka Matej           9,42    9,97   10,41   10,42     x       x      

    Hasidlo Michal         9,56    9,16    9,52    9,58    9,24    9,64    

    Štefanec Martin        9,63     x       x      8,76    9,19    8,85    

    Urbaník Lukáš          8,61    8,74    8,50                            
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disk                 dorastenci                          

  1  Ridzoň Matúš          970310  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          34,55    SB 

  2  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,23   

  3  Kubík Erik            971015  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,00   

  4  Hasidlo Michal        970919  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,79   

  5  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,45   

  6  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,75    SB 

  7  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,30   

  8  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               20,25   

     Urbaník Lukáš         971201  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NM  

     Kozlovský Peter       970824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM  

 
    Ridzoň Matúš            x     31,76   34,38   34,55   33,06   32,74    

    Budinský Pavol        33,23     x       x       x       x       x      

    Kubík Erik              x     24,88   28,00     x       x     24,76    

    Hasidlo Michal        22,29   26,56   26,71   27,79   24,80   22,06    

    Gabriel Dominik       20,66   24,04   25,45   23,08   25,21     x      

    Štefanec Martin         x     24,67   24,75   21,86   24,06   23,99    

    Kvorka Matej          23,17   23,30     x     21,31   23,16   22,49    

    Kojnok Dominik          x       x     20,01   20,25     x       -      

    Urbaník Lukáš           x       x       x                              

    Kozlovský Peter         x       x       x                              

 

oštep                dorastenci                          

  1  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,68    SB 

  2  Kojnok Dominik        980321  MAC REDOX Lučenec               36,49   

  3  Stremi Richard        970624  MAC REDOX Lučenec               36,30   

  4  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,60    SB 

  5  Sýkora Martin         970203  MAC REDOX Lučenec               34,89   

  6  Ridzoň Matúš          970310  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,94   

 
    Kvorka Matej          42,07   43,18   44,45   44,68   42,73     x      

    Kojnok Dominik        33,31   35,58     x     33,92   36,49   34,44    

    Stremi Richard        33,02   35,69   36,30   33,91   32,74     x      

    Štefanec Martin         x     35,06   35,29   34,33   35,31   35,60    

    Sýkora Martin           x     31,30   34,89     x       -       -      

    Ridzoň Matúš          27,94     x       x       -       -       -      

 

kladivo              dorastenci                          

  1  Budinský Pavol        970610  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,33   

  2  Ridzoň Matúš          970310  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,46    SB 

  3  Urbaník Lukáš         971201  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,71   

  4  Gabriel Dominik       980424  MAC REDOX Lučenec               18,58   

 
    Budinský Pavol          x     40,94     x       x       x     43,33    

    Ridzoň Matúš          23,82     x     22,93   25,97   27,46     x      

    Urbaník Lukáš         24,91     x       x       x     24,68   25,71    

    Gabriel Dominik       18,58   14,97     x       -       -     15,13    

 

100-200-300-400 m    dorastenci                          

  1  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:14,12  

  2  MACLC                         MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:29,84  

 
MACLC  Filanda, Alštok, Mydlo, Gorelica 

ZTSDU  Kočkár, Kocman, Pecko, Kolenič 
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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenky                          

  1  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          14,02   

  2  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,13   

  3  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,52    SB 

  4  Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                16,70    SB 

 
w: +0,9 m/s 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenky                          

  1  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,31    SB 

  2  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,95   

  3  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,31   =SB 

  4  Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                15,95   

  5  Ľalíková Michaela     970826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    16,03   

  6  Zöldová Nina Abigel   991010  MAC REDOX Lučenec               16,81   

 
w: +0,7 m/s 

 

100 m finále A       dorastenky                          

  1  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,36   

  2  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,98   

  3  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          14,00    SB 

  4  Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,20   

  5  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,32   

  6  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,34    SB 

 
w: +0,5 m/s 

 

100 m finále B       dorastenky                          

  1  Fainová Monika        950312  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   14,52   

  2  Zöldová Nina Abigel   991010  MAC REDOX Lučenec               17,02   

     Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                    NP  

     Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                    NP  

     Ľalíková Michaela     970826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
w: +0,7 m/s 

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,49   

  2  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,51    SB 

  3  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,23   

  4  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,25   

     Ľalíková Michaela     970826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

     Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
w: +0,6 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec               31,37   

  2  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,82   

 
w: +0,6 m/s 
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200 m cel.por        dorastenky                          

  1  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,49   

  2  Vlčková Anna          980812  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,51    SB 

  3  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,23   

  4  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,25   

  5  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec               31,37   

  6  Tomanová Timea        991012  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,82   

     Ľalíková Michaela     970826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

     Klimovská Lenka       960804  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 

400 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    62,33   

  2  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    66,03   

  3  Zöldová Nina Abigel   991010  MAC REDOX Lučenec               85,12   

 

1500 m               dorastenky                          

  1  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec              5:39,91  

  2  Aneštíková Katarína   990702  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         5:46,15  

  3  Klačmanová Erika      990704  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:53,17  

  4  Vronková Mária        980729  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:17,91  

  5  Kopčanová Mária-Barb  990122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   7:05,90  

 

100 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Michaldová Klára      970228  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     17,30   

  2  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,04    SB 

  3  Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                18,89    SB 

  4  Ľalíková Michaela     970826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,13    SB 

  5  Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince                21,05    SB 

 
w: +0,8 m/s 

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     458    

  2  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    452    

  3  Michaldová Klára      970228  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      449    

  4  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    437    

  5  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     420    

 
    Petláková Petra       458/+0,5    x         431/+0,3   441/+0,1   444/+0,9   444/+0,2    

    Ošková Romana         437/+0,3   422/+0,2   404/+0,5   452/+0,3   426/+0,1    x     

    Michaldová Klára      407/+0,5   439/+0,9   449/+0,2   436/+0,1   422/+0,3   425/+0,2    

    Haviarová Veronika    432/+0,2   422/+0,2    x         431/+0,9   437/+0,2   426/+0,5    

    Pieťková Nikol        400/+0,3   420/+0,5   415/+0,9   407/+0,3   412/+0,1   410/+0,9    

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Michaldová Klára      970228  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      145    

  2  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      145    =SB 

  3  Haviarová Veronika    980713  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    130    

 
                         130  135  140  145  150                                                                                                       

    Michaldová Klára     o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Hrenáková Zdenka     o    -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Haviarová Veronika   o    xxx                                                                                                                      
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žrď                  dorastenky                          

  1  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     250    

  2  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     240     SB 

  3  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     230     SB 

  4  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    230     SB 

     Hradská Júlia         000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  

 
                         180  200  210  220  230  240  250  260  270                                                                                   

    Beláňová Jana        -    o    o    o    o    o    xxo                                                                                             

    Petláková Petra      o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Nevařilová Sarah     o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Ošková Romana        o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  

 

guľa                 dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,06    SB 

  2  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     10,42   

  3  Obrcianová Natália    971223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,07   

  4  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,77   

  5  Ťapajáková Ivana      970720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,52   

  6  Holienková Kristína   970907  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica      9,21   

  7  Minárechová Dominika  960201  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,98   

  8  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,08   

  9  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,39   

 10  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,19   

     Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

 
    Štefancová Andrea       x     11,24   11,69   12,06   11,85     x      

    Hrenáková Zdenka       9,92    9,75   10,42     x     10,41     x      

    Obrcianová Natália    10,06     x       x       x     10,07     x      

    Ridzoňová Daniela       x       x      8,73    9,41    9,77    9,15    

    Ťapajáková Ivana       8,91    9,06    9,31    9,52     -       -      

    Holienková Kristína    9,20     -      9,21     x       -       -      

    Minárechová Dominika   8,86    8,60    8,72    8,98     x       -      

    Hírešová Jana           x       x      7,57    8,08     x      7,98    

    Sabová Ester           7,14    7,26    7,39                            

    Fujeríková Katarína    7,10    7,19    7,00                            

    Mokrá Barbora           -       -       -                              

 

disk                 dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    33,83   

  2  Ťapajáková Ivana      970720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,56   

  3  Obrcianová Natália    971223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,22   

  4  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,72    SB 

  5  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,23   

  6  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,09    SB 

  7  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,97   

 
    Štefancová Andrea     33,78     x     33,83     -       -       -      

    Ťapajáková Ivana        x     23,65   22,66     x     25,56     x      

    Obrcianová Natália    23,82     x       x     24,22   22,98     x      

    Ridzoňová Daniela     19,03   23,72   21,15   22,16   20,23   20,44    

    Hírešová Jana         19,29     x     20,53     x     21,23   20,06    

    Sabová Ester          15,18   13,82   16,90   20,09   18,16     x      

    Fujeríková Katarína   12,01   12,97     x       x       x       x      
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oštep                dorastenky                          

  1  Hrenáková Zdenka      960120  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     31,42   

  2  Minárechová Dominika  960201  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,36   

  3  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,32   

  4  Holienková Kristína   970907  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     26,15   

  5  Hriňová Petra         980818  MAC REDOX Lučenec               18,66   

  6  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    17,47   

     Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

 
    Hrenáková Zdenka      30,24   31,42   31,12     -       -       -      

    Minárechová Dominika  31,36   27,28   27,34   30,00   29,92   30,48    

    Ridzoňová Daniela     22,23   18,66   24,52   27,32   22,83   25,51    

    Holienková Kristína   26,15     x     25,63     -       -       -      

    Hriňová Petra         14,92   17,57     x     17,85   18,66     x      

    Pieťková Nikol          x     15,77   15,53   17,47     x       x      

    Mokrá Barbora           -       -       -       -       -       -      

 

kladivo              dorastenky                          

  1  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,44    SB 

  2  Obrcianová Natália    971223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,11    SB 

  3  Ťapajáková Ivana      970720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   33,49   

  4  Holienková Kristína   970907  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     23,75   

  5  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,83   

  6  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,93   

  7  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,97   

 
    Štefancová Andrea     42,92   42,80   42,36   43,44     x       x      

    Obrcianová Natália    34,43   33,97   35,03     x     35,11     x      

    Ťapajáková Ivana        x     29,95   33,49     x       x       x      

    Holienková Kristína   21,74   23,75     -     20,99     -       -      

    Hírešová Jana         20,87     x       x     20,60   21,43   22,83    

    Fujeríková Katarína     x     19,48   20,68     x     20,90   21,93    

    Sabová Ester          20,97   19,14     x       x       x     19,18    

 

100-200-300-400 m    dorastenky                          

  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:31,84  

  2  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:42,22  

 
ZTSDU „A“ Beláňová, Klimovská, Málková, Mutňanaská 

ZTSDU „B“ Žitná, Vronková, Nevařilová, Žárska 
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žrď                  muži                             

  1  Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    355    

 
                         300  310  320  340  355  365                                                                                                  

    Pažák Peter          o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

 

disk                 juniori                             

  1  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,81    SB 

 
    Okel Daniel             x       x     38,65     x       x     41,81    

 

kladivo              juniori                             

  1  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    53,82   

 
   Okel Daniel         x       53,82        x        x         x         x 

 

100 m                juniorky                            

  1  Fainová Monika        950312  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   14,47   

 
w: +0,5 m/s 

 

1500 m               juniorky                            

  1  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:27,20  

 

guľa                 juniorky                            

  1  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,62    SB 

 
Letková Petra      8,27   8,62     x      x     -     - 

 

disk                 juniorky                            

  1  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,81   

 
    Letková Petra           x     29,81     x       x     29,19   29,60    

 

kladivo              juniorky                            

  1  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,83   

 
    Letková Petra         36,29   36,37   36,83     x       x       -      

 


